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CAFE

E A T  D I F F E R E N T

m e n u



Momo (Steamed/Kotthe/Fried/Jhol)
Nepalese style dumplings
Vegetable (v)
Chicken

Momo Platter
Selection of steamed, kotthe and fried chicken and vegetarian
momo 

Samosa Chat (v)
Chopped samosa, topped with chickpeas, tamarind chutney 
and sweet yoghurt

Sri Lankan Short Eats Platter
Your choice of 3 Sri Lankan rolls. Selection of fish, chicken or
mutton available and served with date and tamarind chutney

Fish Cutlets
4 deep-fried fish ball patties, served with date and tamarind
chutney

Spicy Chicken Paratha Wrap
Fresh paratha roti, rolled with spiced chicken, lettuce, tomato
cucumber and mayonnaise

Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC)
Our house speciality, its a secret

M A I N S
Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney   
Vegetable fried rice (v)*
Egg fried rice
Chicken fried rice

Nasi Goreng
Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy
sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney

Devilled Chicken Fried Rice
Fried rice mixed with seasonal vegetables. Served with chilli
paste or mango chutney

Biriyani served with boiled egg, raita (yoghurt) and salad
Vegetable Biriyani (v)
Chicken Biriyani

E N T R É E
 
 

$10/$10/$11/$11
$11/$12/$12/$12

$23
 
 

$12.5
 
 

$9.8
 
 

$8.7
 
 

$10
 
 

$15/25

$12.9
$13.9
$14.9
$14.9

$18.5

$13
$14.5

*Vegetarian/Vegan options available*



Jaffna Dosa (2 PC) (v)
Lentil and rice flour pancake. Served with sambar (mixed
vegetable curry) and coconut chutney

Roasted Bread*
Roast bread (pan) with your choice of fish or meat curry.
Served with coconut sambol

Egg Roti*
Egg roti with your choice of either fish or chicken curry. Served
with coconut sambol

Kottu Roti*
Stir-fried flaky flatbread roti with vegetables, spices and soy
sauce. Served with a side of curry sauce. 
Vegetable Kottu (v)
Egg Kottu (v)
Chicken Kottu
Mutton Kottu

Butter Chicken
Served with steamed rice and pappadam

Kerala Prawn Curry
Tempered mustard and curry leaves in a mild coconut curry

Coconut Crab  Curry (Medium/Large)
Chef's recommendation. Another house speciality. 

Thali Rice and Curry Set (1 Person)*
Your choice of one meat and 2 vegetable curries, served with
Sri-Lankan style pickle and pappadam. 

Lankan Railway Cafe Rice and Curry Set (2-3 Person)*
Your choice of 2 meat and 2 vegetable Sri Lankan curries. Fish,
chicken or mutton curries available and served with date and
tamarind chutney. *Vegetarian/Vegan options available*

Chowmein
Nepalese style stir-fried noodles with mixed vegetables
Vegetable (v)
Chicken

F L O U R

C U R R I E S

$17.5

$30

$11.9
$13

$13.5

$14

$15.9

$12.9
$14.5
$14.9
$15.9

$15.5

$25

Market
Price

*Vegetarian/Vegan options available*



R O T I  &  R I C E  ( S I D E S )

S I D E S

Plain Paratha
Egg Paratha
Saffron Rice
Pulao Rice
Plain Rice (Medium/Large)

C H U T N E Y  &  S A M B O L  
Coconut Sambol
Raita
Pineapple Chutney
Date and Tamarind Chutney
Chilli Paste 
Mango Chutney
Coconut Chutney

D E S S E R T S
Gulab Jamun (4 PC)
Watalappan
Love Cake

$6
$6
$6

D R I N K S
Mango Lassi 
Falooda with ice cream
Wood Apple Drink with ice cream
King or Young Coconut Water
Masala Tea/Black Tea/Milk Tea
Herbal Tea (Iramusu/Ranawara)
Green Tea

Coke/Fanta/Sprite

Ginger Beer/Cream Soda/ Necto/Smack
Basil Seed Drink

S O F T  D R I N K S  

$4
$6
$5

$3.5
$4
$3
$2

$2.5

$2.5
$2.5

S R I  L A N K A N  S O F T  D R I N K S  

$2
$6
$5
$5

$3/$5

$6
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3


