LANKAN RAILWAY CAFE

M E N U

EAT DIFFERENT





ENTRÉE

Momo (Steamed/Kotthe/Fried/Jhol)	
Nepalese style dumplings	
Vegetable (v) Ø \$10/\$	\$10/\$11/\$11
Chicken \$11/\$1	12/\$12/\$12
Momo Platter	\$23
Selection of steamed, kotthe and fried chicken and vegetarion	an
momo	
Samosa Chat (v)	\$12.5
Chopped samosa, topped with chickpeas, tamarind chutne and sweet yoghurt	У
Sri Lankan Short Eats Platter	\$9.8
Your choice of 3 Sri Lankan rolls. Selection of fish, chicken or	
mutton available and served with date and tamarind chutne	еу
Fish Cutlets	\$8.7
4 deep-fried fish ball patties, served with date and tamaring	d
chutney	
Spicy Chicken Paratha Wrap	\$10
Fresh paratha roti, rolled with spiced chicken, lettuce, tomato	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
cucumber and mayonnaise	
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC)	\$15/25
	\$15/25
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC)	\$15/25
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS	\$15/25
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney	
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)*	\$12.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice	\$12.9 \$13.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng	\$12.9 \$13.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Devilled Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Devilled Chicken Fried Rice Fried rice mixed with seasonal vegetables. Served with chilli	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Devilled Chicken Fried Rice Fried rice mixed with seasonal vegetables. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Devilled Chicken Fried Rice Fried rice mixed with seasonal vegetables. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Biriyani served with boiled egg, raita (yoghurt) and salad	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9 \$14.9
Chilli Pepper Prawn (3 or 6 PC) Our house speciality, its a secret MAINS Fried Rice served with chilli paste or mango chutney Vegetable fried rice (v)* Egg fried rice Chicken fried rice Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice mixed with meat, seafood, sweet soy sauce. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney Devilled Chicken Fried Rice Fried rice mixed with seasonal vegetables. Served with chilli paste or mango chutney	\$12.9 \$13.9 \$14.9 \$14.9

Vegetarian/Vegan options available

Thali Rice and Curry Set (1 Person)* Your choice of one meat and 2 vegetable curries, served with	\$17.5
Sri-Lankan style pickle and pappadam. Lankan Railway Cafe Rice and Curry Set (2-3 Person)* Your choice of 2 meat and 2 vegetable Sri Lankan curries. Fish, chicken or mutton curries available and served with date and tamarind chutney. *Vegetarian/Vegan options available*	\$30
Chowmein Nepalese style stir-fried noodles with mixed vegetables	
Vegetable (v) Chicken	\$11.9 \$13
FLOUR	
Jaffna Dosa (2 PC) (v) Lentil and rice flour pancake. Served with sambar (mixed vegetable curry) and coconut chutney	\$13.5
Roasted Bread* Roast bread (pan) with your choice of fish or meat curry. Served with coconut sambol	\$14
Egg Roti* Egg roti with your choice of either fish or chicken curry. Served with coconut sambol	\$15.9
Kottu Roti* Stir-fried flaky flatbread roti with vegetables, spices and soy sauce. Served with a side of curry sauce.	
Vegetable Kottu (v)	\$12.9
Egg Kottu (v) Chicken Kottu	\$14.5
Mutton Kottu	\$14.9 \$15.9
CURRIES	
Butter Chicken Served with steamed rice and pappadam	\$15.5
Kerala Prawn Curry Tempered mustard and curry leaves in a mild coconut curry	\$25
Coconut Crab Curry (Medium/Large) Chef's recommendation. Another house speciality.	Market Price

Vegetarian/Vegan options available

SIDES

ROTI & RICE (SIDES) Plain Paratha Egg Paratha Saffron Rice Pulao Rice Plain Rice (Medium/Large)	\$2 \$6 \$5 \$5 \$3/\$5
CHUTNEY & SAMBOL	
Coconut Sambol	\$6
Raita	\$3
Pineapple Chutney	\$3
Date and Tamarind Chutney	\$3
Chilli Paste	\$3
Mango Chutney	\$3
Coconut Chutney	\$3
DESSERTS Gulab Jamun (4 PC) Watalappan Love Cake	\$6 \$6 \$6
DRINKS	
Mango Lassi	\$4
Falooda with ice cream	\$6
Wood Apple Drink with ice cream	\$5
King or Young Coconut Water	\$3.5
Masala Tea/Black Tea/Milk Tea	\$4
Herbal Tea (Iramusu/Ranawara)	\$3
Green Tea SOFT DRINKS	\$2
Coke/Fanta/Sprite	\$2.5
SRI LANKAN SOFT DRINKS	Ψ2.0
Ginger Beer/Cream Soda/ Necto/Smack	\$2.5
Basil Seed Drink	\$2.5